Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
SPL-FPT-0001-0520
Lifeline® Specialty: Fire Resistant QFCI Cable
Fire Resistant, Flame Retardant Halogen-Free Loose Tube | UL Riser Rated
OVERVIEW
The first UL flame listed optical cable designed for indoor/outdoor

Lifeline® Specialty: Fire Resistant QFCI Cable
Fire Resistant, Flame Retardant Halogen-Free Loose Tube | UL Riser Rated
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
SPL-FPT-0001-0520
Ordering Information
Fiber
Count
Single Mode Fiber 50/125 Fiber 62.5/125 Fiber
Part Number Part Number Part Number
2 QFCI2-02R-010X QFCI2-02R-50H QFCI2-02R-62X
4 QFCI4-04-010X QFCI4-04-50H QFCI4-04-62X
6 QFCI6-06-010X QFCI6-06-50H QFCI6-06-62X
8 QFCI4-08-010X QFCI4-08-50H QFCI4-08-62X
10 QFCI2-10-010X QFCI2-10-50H QFCI2-10-62X
12 QFCI6-12-010X QFCI6-12-50H QFCI6-12-62X
16 QFCI4-16-010X QFCI4-16-50H QFCI4-16-62X
20 QFCI4-20-010X QFCI4-20-50H QFCI4-20-62X
24 QFCI6-24-010X QFCI6-24-50H QFCI6-24-62X
32 QFCI8-32-010X QFCI8-32-50H QFCI8-32-62X
40 QFCI8-40-010X QFCI8-40-50H QFCI8-40-62X
48 QFCI8-48-010X QFCI8-48-50H QFCI8-48-62X
Number
of Fibers
Number of
Fibers